Date : 15/02/2022

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

1 181222-12-0003
2 181222-12-0009
3 181222-12-0013
4 181222-12-0023
5 181222-12-0025
6 181222-12-0028
7 181222-12-0032
8 191222-12-0007

9 191222-12-0010

Reg. No.

222-1211-0042-18
222-1214-0013-18
222-1211-0052-18
222-1211-0064-18
222-1211-0005-18
222-1211-0065-18
222-1211-0623-18
222-1211-0530-19

222-1211-0583-19

Candidate Name

APARNA DAS

LEKHA MODAK

NIKITA SHAW

SAMPA ROY

SARMISTHA DEY

SUSMITA MALLICK
RAJNANDANI SETH

DOLLY KUMARI KUSHWAHA

MANSHI DUBEY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOKUL DAS

TAPAN MODAK

JEUT SHAW

PARIMAL ROY

BIRENDRA NATH DEY

PINTU MALLICK
RAMESHLAL SETH

SREE PRAKASH KUSHWAHA

BHOLA SHANKAR DUBEY

(1)

GE1.1CHG

(2)
CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

(4)
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

Page 1 of 3
Female
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()
HINL
HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 15/02/2022

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

1 181222-22-0007
2 181222-22-0009
3 181222-22-0010
4 181222-22-0023
5 181222-22-0030
6 181222-22-0033
7  181222-22-0035
8 181222-22-0045
9 181222-22-0047
10 181222-22-0052
11 181222-22-0054
12 181222-22-0056
13 181222-22-0057
14 181222-22-0072
15  181222-22-0077
16 181222-22-0083
17 191222-22-0001
18 191222-22-0014

19 191222-22-0015

Reg. No.

222-1111-0007-18
222-1111-0601-18
222-1111-0071-18
222-1111-0081-18
222-1111-0020-18
222-1111-0053-18
222-1112-0001-18
222-1111-0022-18
222-1111-0043-18
222-1111-0017-18
222-1111-0084-18
222-1111-0039-18
222-1111-0016-18
222-1111-0079-18
222-1115-0009-18
222-1111-0600-18
222-1111-0501-19
222-1111-0520-19

222-1111-0511-19

Candidate Name

AKASH KUMAR DAS
AKASH SAHA
AKRAM ALI MIR
BISHAL SHAW
GANESH SINGH
JEWEL MONDAL
KUNAL MONDAL
RADHAY SHYAM RAY
RAHUL GUPTA

RAJ SAROJ

RANA BAHADUR
RITESH SHAW
ROHIT CHOUDHARY
SATYAM SHARMA

SK MANIK

SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY

ABHIJEET KUMAR SHAW

ANKIT SAROJ

ANKIT YADAV

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE SITARAM DAS
GOUTAM SAHA

LATE AHEMED ALI
SANTOSH SHAW

NARESH SINGH

SUJIT MONDAL

SUJIT MONDAL

NAWAL RAY

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
RAJENDRA PRASAD SAROJ
ROBI BAHADUR
DHARMENDRA SHAW
MOTI LAL CHOUDHARY
GOPAL SHARMA

SK MABUD

SWADESH CHAKRABORTY
MURARI SHAW

MAYA SAROJ

SHILA YADAV

<

(1)
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

CC1.

(2)

1CHG

1CHG
1CHG

1CHG

1CHG
1CHG

1CHG

1CHG

>

Elective

(3)

CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

CC1.2CHG

(4)

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG
CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

CC1.1CG

Page 2 of 3

CSR: 10/18

ENGL

HINL

HINL

HINL

HINL

HINL

HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 15/02/2022

Page 3 of 3
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
20 191222-22-0021 222-1111-0552-19 BIKRAM SARKAR NITYA GOPAL SARKAR CC1.1CG
21 191222-22-0024 222-1111-0580-19 CHIRAG GUPTA AJAY GUPTA ENGL
22 191222-22-0026 222-1111-0547-19 DIPAYAN HALDER KANCHAN HALDER CC1.1CG
23 191222-22-0030 222-1111-0492-19 JOY MODAK ARUN MODAK CC1.1CG
24 191222-22-0035 222-1111-0571-19 MD RAHUL MD. SABIR CC1.1CHG CC1.1CG
25 191222-22-0053 222-1111-0508-19 ROHIT ROY MAHESHWAR ROY CC1.1CG
26 191222-22-0054 222-1111-0555-19 RONIT BOSE MANAS BOSE GE1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG
27 191222-22-0071 222-1112-0512-19 SOURAV CHOUDHARY SRI CHAND CHOUDHARY HINL
28 191222-22-0082 222-1111-0535-19  SUPRATIM DAS SANJIB DAS CC1.1CHG
29 191222-22-0087 222-1111-0610-19 ASHWANI SHAW SATISH KUMAR SHAW CC1.1CG
30 201222-22-0016 222-1111-0544-20 DHANRAJ JHUNJHUNWALA KAMAL JHUNJHUNWALA ENGL
31 201222-22-0035 222-1111-0566-20 SHYAM KR SHAW RAJ KUMAR SHAW ENGL
32 201222-22-0046 222-1111-0594-20 AKASH PAUL JAGADISH PAUL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



